
Name Voting Rep District Address Email Address
Tracy Hicks Yes 1 4328 Warfield Place mstracyhicks@yahoo.com
Wayne Lamke Yes 2 4716 Dillingham Court WAYLAM1@live.com
Joyce Gardner Yes 3 4736 Royal Troon Dr. joyciegardner@gmail.com
Shannon Turner No 3 4809 Royal Troon Dr. shaemann@bellsouth.net
Lianne Thayne Yes 4 4724 Grand Cypress Ct. leethayne@nc.rr.com
Steve McQuaid No 4 2212 Laurel Valley Way steven.a.mcquaid@gmail.com
Mary Plumley No 4 4705 Forest Highland Dr. mplumley@nc.rr.com
Jackie Benton Yes 5 1962 Somerset Hill Ct. Simpben@aol.com
John Erickson Yes 6 2128 Haig Point Way john.erickson@usa.g4s.com
Cody Lyon No 6 2480 Sapphire Valley Way clyon@financialguide.com
Tim Roney No 7 2318 Turtle Point Dr. roneyts@aol.com
Aline Chritoffelsz Yes 7 5222 Cog Hill Ct achristof@bellsouth.net
Valerie Spalding Yes 8 2413 Bay Harbor Dr. vbspaulding@gmail.com
Pete Carreras No 8 2353 Bay Harbor Dr. petec@instructor.net
Amy Howard Yes 9 2117 Metacomet Way amgenove@gmail.com
Marianne Husted No 9 2104 Persimmon Ridge Dr. vegaschilipepper@aol.com
Kris Schneider Yes 10 4801 Harbour Towne Dr. kschneider@fredsmithcompany.com
Jonathan Hill Yes 11 4801 Harbour Towne Dr. jhill@fredsmithcompany.com
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